PROFESSOR

FULL-TIME TEACHING

FACULTY

BY RANK, SEX, AND RACE

FALL 2017
TABLE VIII - 5

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKAN NATIVE

Male
Female
Total

ASIAN
Male

Female
Total

0
0
0

39
7
46

BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN

Male
Female
Total

9
0
9

S oo

27
14
41

19
27

HAWAIIAN OR OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER

Male
Female
Total

HISPANIC
Male
Female
Total
WHITE
Male
Female
Total
TWO OR MORE RACES
Male
Female
Total
NON-RESIDENT ALIEN
Male

Female
Total

1

o

N s w

165
75
240

S oo

o oo

S oo

123
105
228

S oo

12

21

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

S oo

16
13
29

18
26

S oo

© o s

70
81
151

-

26
18
44

LECTURER

S oo

13
16

S oo

~N N

74
117
191

-

TOTAL

S oo

86
40
126

28
50
78

O -

[N

15
20
35

432
378
810

N o

49
35
84



FULL-TIME TEACHING

FACULTY

BY RANK, SEX, AND RACE

FALL 2017
TABLE VIII -5

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR PROFESSOR

UNKNOWN
Male 0 2
Female 0 1
Total 0 3
GRAND TOTAL 309 330

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

270

LECTURER

o oo

246

Note: The above data includes phased retirees; however, all deans, associate & assistant dean

have been excluded

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs

TOTAL

15
19

1155



