FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY RANK, SEX, AND RACE FALL 2017 TABLE VIII - 5

	PROFESSOR	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	LECTURER	TOTAL			
AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKAN NATIVE								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 <i>0</i>	0 0 0	0 0 0			
ASIAN								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	39 7 46	27 14 41	16 13 29	4 6 10	86 40 126			
BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	9 0 9	8 19 27	8 18 26	3 13 16	28 50 78			
HAWAIIAN OR OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	1 0 1	0 0 0	0 0 <i>0</i>	0 0 0	1 0 1			
HISPANIC								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	3 4 7	6 4 10	4 5 9	2 7 9	15 20 35			
WHITE								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	165 75 240	123 105 228	70 81 151	74 117 191	432 378 810			
TWO OR MORE RA	CES							
Male Female <i>Total</i>	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 1 1	0 1 1	0 2 2			
NON-RESIDENT ALIEN								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	6 0 6	12 9 21	26 18 44	5 8 13	49 35 84			

FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY RANK, SEX, AND RACE FALL 2017 TABLE VIII - 5

	PROFESSOR	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	LECTURER	TOTAL
UNKNOWN					
Male	0	2	2	0	4
Female	0	1	8	6	15
Total	0	3	10	6	19
GRAND TOTAL	309	330	270	246	1155

Note: The above data includes phased retirees; however, all deans, associate & assistant dean

have been excluded

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs